IES5028 Series
1U Rack Mounting
28-port 100M/Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 4 Gigabit fiber ports (SFP slots), 24 100M fiber and copper ports optional
 Adopt SW-Ring patent technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain ring, Dual-homing ring network
function, automatic recovery time of network failure < 20ms
 Power supply input: 100~240VAC/DC
 Support -40~75℃ wide operating temperature range

6
Ordering Information
Available Models Gigabit SFP Slot
100M Fiber
Port
100M Copper
Port
Power Supply
Range
IES5028-4GS-N 4 ― 24
100~240VAC/DC
IES5028-4GS-2F-N 4 2 22
IES5028-4GS-4F-N 4 4 20
IES5028-4GS-8F-N 4 8 16
IES5028-4GS-12F-N 4 12 12
IES5028-4GS-16F-N 4 16 8
IES5028-4GS-20F-N 4 20 4
IES5028-4GS-24F-N 4 24 ―